Agilent
3GPP W-CDMA Firmware
E4438C ESG Vector Signal Generator
Option 400
Technical Overview
The 3GPP W-CDMA firmware option for
the Agilent E4438C ESG vector signal
generator provides a broad collection of

1. All options should be ordered using E4438C-xxx, where
the xxx represents the option number.
Ordering Information1
Upgrade kits
Firmware Updates
26
Brochures
Agilent E4438C ESG Vector Signal Generator
Publication number 5988-3935EN
2G & 3G Solutions - Accelerating Progress
Publication number 5968-5860E
Data sheets
Agilent E4438C ESG Vector Signal Generator
Publication number 5988-4039EN
Configuration guides
E4438C ESG Vector Signal Generator
Publication number 5988-4085EN
Application Notes
Digital Modulation in Communication Systems-An Introduction
Publication number 5965-7160E
Testing and Troubleshooting Digital RF Communications Transmitter Designs -
Application note 1313
Publication number 5968-3578E
Testing and Troubleshooting Digital RF Communications Receiver Designs
Publication number 5968-3579E
Designing and Testing W-CDMA User Equipment – Application Note 1356
Publication number 5980-1238E
Designing and Testing W-CDMA Base Stations – Application Note 1355
Publication number 5980-1239E
Characterizing Digitally Modulated Signals with CCDF Curves
Publication number 5968-6875E
Other products
Wireless Communications Products
Publication number 5968-6174E
Agilent E4406A Vector Signal Analyzer
Publication number 5968-7618E
Agilent PSA Series Spectrum Analyzers
Publication number 5980-1284E
See www.agilent.com for more information
For more information please visit the ESG Web site at www.agilent.com/find/ESG